## **Democratic Women of Catawba County**



216-C Union Square NW Hickory, NC 28602

You can make a difference in Catawba County!

DWCC is committed to improving women's quality of life by protecting equality and expanding opportunities. We support electing Democrats, especially female candidates. Please join us!







Annual Dues: Due in January

Meetings are every 3rd Saturday, except December. Brown bag lunch at 12:00 PM. Business meeting starts at 12:30 PM.

Ways to Pay

## Join the Democratic Women of Catawba County (DWCC)

DWCC is a chapter of Democratic Women of North Carolina and an auxiliary of Catawba County Democratic Party.

Full membership is open to Democratic women who are Catawba County residents. Come to a meeting to learn more! Members receive voting rights and all current information related to DWCC, Catawba County Democrats, and much more!

Regular Member: \$20 (\$5 student/hardship)	Credit Card: Pay online at demwomen.com (click on Membership)
	Checks payable to: DWCC
☐ Supporting Member: \$50	Mail payment to:
☐ Sustaining Member: \$100 or more	DWCC PO Box 1201 Conover, NC 28613
First Name Last Name	
Address	
City	Zip Code
Phone Email _	
Occupation	Employer

Office Use: Paid by Cash / Check # \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_ Initials: \_\_\_\_\_